PARTIDOS PENDIENTES

DIA

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

13/07/2022

13/07/2022

CAMP

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A3

A3

A3

A2

A2

A2

FECHA

11

11

10

10

11

11

11

Di

10°

g°

70

80

60

10°

Qo

70

V.

LOCAL

PABLO VI

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

U. AMERICANA

U. AMERICANA

ARGENTINO

DEF. FUNES

DEF. FUNES

U. AMERICANA

U. AMERICANA

U. AMERICANA

VISITANTE

ALIANZA

ORIENTAL

ORIENTAL

ORIENTAL

MARIA REINA

MARIA REINA

EL TORITO

JORGITO JR.

JORGITO JR.

MARIA REINA

MARIA REINA

MARIA REINA

HS

14:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

14:00

15:30

14:00

14:00

15:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

CANCHA ARB. AS. 1

PABLO
Vi

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

SAN SIN PUBLICO AMBOS
JOSE CLUBES

SAN SIN PUBLICO AMBOS
JOSE CLUBES

ARGEN
TINO

EST.M
UN.FU
NES

EST.M
UN.FU
NES

SAN SIN PUBLICO AMBOS
JOSE CLUBES

SAN SIN PUBLICO AMBOS
JOSE CLUBES

SAN SIN PUBLICO AMBOS
JOSE CLUBES



13/07/2022

13/07/2022

13/07/2022

13/07/2022

13/07/2022

DIA

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022

A3

A3

CAMP

A2

A2

A2

A2

A3

A3

A3

11

12

10

FECHA

12

12

12

12

5o

11°

11°

11°

Div.

10°

70

50

10°

9°

SANTA MARIA

SANTA MARIA

SPORTIVO

EL TORITO

FISHERTON

LOCAL

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

MITRE

JUAN XXII

JUAN XXII

JUAN XXII

ARGENTINO

JUAN XXIlI

BANCARIO

1 DE MAYO

SANTA
MARIA

VISITANTE

TIRO SUIZO

TIRO SUIZO

TIRO SUIZO

uU.
AMERICANA

JORGITO JR.

JORGITO JR.

JORGITO JR.

14:00

15:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

HS

13:00

14:30

16:00

14:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

SPART

SPART

SPORT
VO

EL
TORIT
0]

FISHER
TON

CANCH ARB.

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

MITRE SIN PUBLICO
VISITANTE

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

SAN
JOSE

AS. 1



